WORLD CHALLENCGE
EUROPE

ety QWS

2020 GT World Challenge powered by AWS - Sprint Cup

Misano (Italy) - July 3rd - 5th, 2020
Provisional timetable - draft 9- 02/03/2020

Thursday, July 2nd
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
14:00 15:00 01:00 GT World Challenge powered by AWS Official Paid Testing Session 1 00:30
15:30  16:30 01:00 GT World Challenge powered by AWS Official Paid Testing Session 2 00:30
17:00 18:00 01:00 GT World Challenge powered by AWS Official Paid Testing Session 3
Friday, July 3rd
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
09:00 09:25 00:25 X-Bow Battle Free Practice 1 00:10
09:35 10:15 00:40 Alpine Europa Cup Free Practice 1 00:10
10:25 11:25 01:00 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Free Practice 1 00:10
11:35 12:00 00:25 X-Bow Battle Free Practice 2 00:10
12:10 13:10 01:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:10
13:20 14:40 01:20 GT World Challenge powered by AWS Free Practice 00:10
14:50 15:30 00:40 Alpine Europa Cup Free Practice 2 00:10
15:40 16:40 01:00 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Free Practice 2 00:10
16:50 17:20 00:30 TCR DSG Europe / Italy Endurance Free Practice 1 00:10
17:30 17:55 00:25 X-Bow Battle Free Practice 3 00:10
Saturday, July 4th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
09:00 10:20 01:20 GT World Challenge powered by AWS Pre-Qualifying 00:10
10:30  11:00 00:30 TCR DSG Europe / Italy Endurance Free Practice 2 00:10
11:10 11:35 00:25 X-Bow Battle Training 00:10
11:45  12:05 00:20 Alpine Europa Cup Qualifying 1 00:10
12:15 13:05 00:50 Lamborghini Super Trofeo Qualifying 00:00
13:05 14:05 01:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:00
14:05 14:25 00:20 X-Bow Battle Qualifying 1 00:10
14:35  14:55 00:20 GT World Challenge powered by AWS Qualifying 1 00:10
15:05 15:50 00:45 TCR DSG Europe / Italy Endurance Qualifying 00:30
16:20 16:45 00:25 X-Bow Battle Race 1 00:30
17:15 17:45 00:30 Alpine Europa Cup Race 1 (25 minutes + 1 lap) 00:10
17:55 18:55 01:00 DINNER BREAK 00:05
19:00 20:00 01:00 GT World Challenge powered by AWS Race 1 00:30
20:30 21:20 00:50 LamborghiniSuper Trofeo Race 1
Sunday, July 5th
Start End Duration Category Session Int.
09:00 09:20 00:20 GT World Challenge powered by AWS Qualifying 2 00:10
09:30 09:50 00:20 Alpine Europa Cup Qualifying 2 00:10
10:00 10:20 00:20 X-Bow Battle Qualifying 2 00:30
10:50 11:20 00:30 Alpine Europa Cup Race 2 (25 minutes + 1 lap) 00:25
11:45 12:10 00:25 X-Bow Battle Race 2 00:00
12:10 13:10 01:00 LUNCH BREAK 00:50
14:00 15:00 01:00 GT World Challenge powered by AWS Race 2 00:30
15:30 16:20 00:50 LamborghiniSuper Trofeo Race 2 00:25
16:45 18:45 02:00 TCR DSG Europe / Italy Endurance Race
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